E•17Visit www.perkofuelsystem.com for more information on PERKO® fuel system products.
Est. 1907
5
MADE IN THE
P-TRAPS
PERKO FUEL SYSTEM COMPONENTS
Fig. 0631 P-Trap with Pressure and Vacuum Relief EPA
CERTIFIEDCERTIFIED
COMPONENT
Ordering Information
Figs. 0630 & 0632 P-Traps
                                                           Splash        Splash        Max. Hull                                   Shipping
       Catalog        Vent Line         Guard        Guard        Thickness      OEM Bulk          Weight
      Number        Hose Size          Style           Color             Inches          Pkg. Qty.       Carton Lbs.
0630004BLK           5/8                  Cup            Black              0 to 1                  25                     10.1
0630004WHT        5/8                  Cup            White              0 to 1                  10                      5.4
0632011BLK         5/16              Style 1          Black                5/8                     25                      5.0
0632011WHT       5/16              Style 1         White               5/8                     25                      5.0
0632014BLK           5/8               Style 1          Black                5/8                     25                      5.0
0632014WHT        5/8               Style 1         White               5/8                     25                      5.0
0632021BLK         5/16              Style 2          Black                5/8                     25                      5.0
0632021WHT       5/16              Style 2         White               5/8                     25                      5.0
0632024BLK           5/8               Style 2          Black                5/8                     25                      5.0
0632024WHT        5/8               Style 2         White                5/8                     25                      5.0
Ordering Information
Fig 0632 Spare Splash Guards:
Style 1: Black - Cat. No. 0592B1099A, White - Cat. No. 0592W1099A, Style 2: Black - Cat. No. 0592B2099A, White - Cat. No. 0592W2099A.
P-TRAP SPARE PARTS ORDERING INFORMATION